PATCH 51.1/

Scheduled to be released to the field, Friday, January 30, 2004 at 4:00 P.M. CST.

Database changes only.

CRT #

04-11467-DFA
04-11490-DoD

04-11500-ARM

04-11584-NVY
04-11709-DoD

04-11625-DoD
04-11630-DoD

04-11713-DoD

TABLE UPDATES

Initiated
Description By Table

UIC needs to be changed in tables DFA Organization
NGB Org Hierarchy Updates DoD Organization
ARM - Additions and Changes to Army's

BUS Codes ARM LOV
NVY-250 Org Hierarchy Modifications for NV NVY Organization
Foreign Allowances Location Table Update DoD LOV

UPDT PY TBL - NS85 21DEC2003 ADD

NA-11 DoD Pay

UPDT PY TBL - LDOG 28DEC2003 UPDT DoD Pay

CORR PY TBL - IBDC 25JAN2004
CORR3ROWS DoD Pay



